
RELACIÓN DE TUTORES ENERO-JUNIO 2025 
PARA EL PROGRAMA EDUCATIVO DE INGENIERÍA EN MATERIALES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alhondra Yokasta De los Santos Vela 
Amaro Hernández Verónica 
Avendaño Méndez José Santos 
Dolores García de León 
Estrada Ruíz Rosa Hilda 
Fernández de la Cerda Aida Isolda 
Flores Gaytán Virginia 
García Bustos Luis Uriel 
González Hernández Rebeca 
Hernandez Calderon Luis Alberto 
Jorge Alberto Ramos Oliveira 
Matamoros Veloza Zully 
Mejía Martínez Epsilon Erydani 
Moreno Padilla Marcela 
Norma Hernández Flores 
Orta Mendoza Alicia 
Pedro Ángel González Barrera 
Ramírez Vidaurri Luciano Eliezer 
Rodríguez Reyes Mario 
Sánchez  Valdés Esteban 
Saucedo Blanco Dario 
Solís Covarrubias Arnoldo 
Terrazas Ramos Luis Alberto 
Valdés Flores Jesús Ventura 
Vázquez Obregón Dagoberto 
Zamora García José de Jesús 



RELACIÓN DE TUTORES AGOSTO-DICIEMBRE 2024 
PARA EL PROGRAMA EDUCATIVO DE INGENIERÍA EN MATERIALES 
Aída Isolda Fernández 
Alhondra Yokasta de los Santos 
Ana Laura Saucedo 
César Silva 
Dagoberto Vázquez 
Darío Saucedo  
Eliezer Ramírez V 
Epsyon Mejía 
Esteban Sánchez Valdés 
Eustaquio Silva 
García Bustos Luis Uriel 
Gerardo Altamirano 
Jesús Ventura 
Jorge Alberto Ramos 
José de Jesús Zamora 
José Santos Avendaño 
Juan Carlos Cárdenas 
Juan Carlos Loyola 
Juan Francisco Tovar 
Luis Alberto Hernández 
Luis Alberto Terrazas 
Luis Miguel Pachicano 
Marcela Moreno 
Marcos Góngora 
Mario Rodríguez 
Mayra A. Salinas 
Néstor Roberto Saavedra 
Pedro Angel González 
Perla Janet Resendiz 
Rebeca González 
Rocío Ochoa 
Rosa Hilda Estrada 
Solís Covarrubias 
Virginia Flores 
Zully Matamoros 


